
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-01 - DANIEL MOLE -
10:04:10.128 1 1:38.728 86.419 64 110 19

10:05:47.252 2 1:37.124 87.846 63 113 19

10:07:22.356 3 1:35.104 89.712 61 111 19

10:08:56.871 4 1:34.515 90.271 60 110 19

10:10:31.332 5 1:34.461 90.323 66 109 19

10:12:05.542 6 1:34.210 90.564 69 110 19

10:13:41.121 7 1:35.579 89.266 59 109 19

10:15:14.093 8 1:32.972 91.770 74 109 19

RP-26 - CONNOR FUNK -
10:04:46.864 1 1:39.279 85.940 42 90 19

10:06:23.600 2 1:36.736 88.199 66 102 19

10:08:01.110 3 1:37.510 87.499 68 101 19

10:09:38.541 4 1:37.431 87.570 64 103 19

10:11:17.438 5 1:38.897 86.272 71 107 19

10:12:56.861 6 1:39.423 85.815 60 103 19

10:14:35.901 7 1:39.040 86.147 69 104 19

10:16:11.292 8 1:35.391 89.442 70 103 19

10:17:46.548 9 1:35.256 89.569 66 102 19

RP-18 - JOSHUA HUNT -
10:11:40.826 1 1:40.524 84.875 42 86 19

10:13:17.060 2 1:36.234 88.659 42 88 19

10:14:54.240 3 1:37.180 87.796 41 89 19

10:16:31.211 4 1:36.971 87.985 40 88 19

RP-39 - SAHAR ZVIK -
10:07:48.232 1 1:36.786 88.153 84 113 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
10:04:09.766 1 1:39.333 85.893 24 73 19

10:05:50.435 2 1:40.669 84.753 14 81 19

10:07:29.015 3 1:38.580 86.549 10 73 19

10:09:06.437 4 1:37.422 87.578 34 81 19

10:10:45.591 5 1:39.154 86.048 36 82 19

10:12:23.282 6 1:37.691 87.337 37 83 19

10:14:00.075 7 1:36.793 88.147 30 77 19

10:15:38.416 8 1:38.341 86.759 12 65 19

RP-06 - DAVID HENDERSON -
10:09:28.857 1 1:41.028 84.452 59 91 19

10:11:09.631 2 1:40.774 84.665 58 91 19

10:12:48.217 3 1:38.586 86.544 40 86 19

10:14:25.531 4 1:37.314 87.675 53 90 19

10:16:02.810 5 1:37.279 87.706 53 85 19

10:17:39.809 6 1:36.999 87.960 40 82 19

RP-31 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
10:08:00.357 1 1:39.907 85.399 64 110 19

10:09:37.666 2 1:37.309 87.679 64 113 19

10:11:16.976 3 1:39.310 85.913 65 113 19

10:12:56.491 4 1:39.515 85.736 60 110 19

10:14:38.744 5 1:42.253 83.440 64 111 19

RP-02 - THOMAS ASSEO -
10:08:43.172 1 1:38.139 86.938 77 112 19

10:10:25.049 2 1:41.877 83.748 81 114 19

RP-08 - PAUL RAPHAEL -
10:05:50.325 1 1:40.467 84.923 36 86 19

10:07:29.013 2 1:38.688 86.454 31 87 19

RP-28 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
10:03:43.854 1 1:41.099 84.393 76 132 19

10:05:24.568 2 1:40.714 84.715 76 129 19

10:07:05.447 3 1:40.879 84.577 81 128 19

10:08:44.251 4 1:38.804 86.353 75 134 19

10:10:24.022 5 1:39.771 85.516 79 131 19

RP-03 - ADAM ROCK -
10:04:59.015 1 1:41.362 84.174 81 117 19



10:06:38.655 2 1:39.640 85.628 81 119 19

10:08:20.360 3 1:41.705 83.890 85 117 19

10:10:00.643 4 1:40.283 85.079 83 117 19

10:11:41.138 5 1:40.495 84.900 89 120 19

10:13:20.530 6 1:39.392 85.842 79 116 19

RP-05 - DONALD MARTINS -
10:03:36.403 1 1:39.811 85.482 92 117 19

10:05:16.780 2 1:40.377 85.000 94 116 19

10:06:57.652 3 1:40.872 84.582 93 119 19

RP-10 - CONNER BROWN -
10:06:37.876 1 1:42.058 83.600 88 110 19

10:08:20.785 2 1:42.909 82.908 83 110 19

10:10:02.242 3 1:41.457 84.095 83 112 19

10:11:43.038 4 1:40.796 84.646 89 110 19

10:13:24.581 5 1:41.543 84.024 88 111 19

RP-14 - RYAN SOLIMAN -
10:06:21.268 1 1:43.121 82.738 88 117 19

10:08:03.283 2 1:42.015 83.635 84 120 19

10:09:46.945 3 1:43.662 82.306 82 115 19

10:11:28.376 4 1:41.431 84.116 89 120 19

RP-27 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
10:05:30.453 1 1:43.396 82.518 13 55 19

10:07:13.100 2 1:42.647 83.120 14 57 19

10:08:55.796 3 1:42.696 83.080 16 57 19

10:10:39.322 4 1:43.526 82.414 19 59 19

RP-15 - DAVID RAFFO -
10:03:46.460 1 1:48.819 78.405 94 109 19

10:05:32.514 2 1:46.054 80.450 98 110 19

10:07:18.855 3 1:46.341 80.232 90 108 19

10:09:05.377 4 1:46.522 80.096 95 108 19

10:10:51.628 5 1:46.251 80.300 95 111 19

10:12:38.399 6 1:46.771 79.909 102 111 19

10:14:25.083 7 1:46.684 79.975 100 112 19

10:16:10.426 8 1:45.343 80.993 95 112 19

10:17:56.749 9 1:46.323 80.246 97 109 19

RP-29 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
10:03:59.147 1 1:53.226 75.354 87 135 19

10:05:47.757 2 1:48.610 78.556 84 133 19

10:07:35.157 3 1:47.400 79.441 84 132 19

10:09:22.320 4 1:47.163 79.617 87 135 19

10:11:09.310 5 1:46.990 79.746 86 132 19

10:12:54.669 6 1:45.359 80.980 87 129 19

10:14:42.461 7 1:47.792 79.152 84 135 19

RP-36 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
10:09:20.555 1 1:50.529 77.192 50 98 19

10:11:12.307 2 1:51.752 76.348 49 99 19

10:12:58.836 3 1:46.529 80.091 48 100 19

10:14:44.753 4 1:45.917 80.554 49 78 19

10:16:30.465 5 1:45.712 80.710 52 79 19

RP-13 - GUY MADAR -
10:03:58.325 1 1:53.953 74.873 31 75 19

10:05:51.049 2 1:52.724 75.689 23 77 19

10:07:40.414 3 1:49.365 78.014 38 73 19

10:09:30.233 4 1:49.819 77.691 28 73 19

10:11:17.982 5 1:47.749 79.184 24 72 19

10:13:04.012 6 1:46.030 80.468 35 74 19

10:14:50.634 7 1:46.622 80.021 48 73 19

10:16:36.579 8 1:45.945 80.532 27 72 19

10:18:23.165 9 1:46.586 80.048 26 73 19

RP-12 - RICHARD CODY -
10:05:20.246 1 1:48.122 78.911 92 119 19

10:07:08.394 2 1:48.148 78.892 97 121 19

10:08:56.784 3 1:48.390 78.716 94 117 19

RP-17 - EDWARD HEARN -
10:05:17.285 1 1:48.155 78.887 38 76 19

10:07:05.647 2 1:48.362 78.736 49 84 19

RP-22 - JOHNNY EDWARDS -
10:08:25.817 1 1:49.703 77.774 51 84 19



10:10:15.006 2 1:49.189 78.140 47 85 19

10:12:03.801 3 1:48.795 78.423 52 85 19

10:13:52.241 4 1:48.440 78.679 42 81 19

RP-11 - OREL MADAR -
10:04:03.799 1 1:58.239 72.159 44 83 19

10:06:05.091 2 2:01.292 70.343 49 85 19

10:08:01.683 3 1:56.592 73.178 55 86 19

10:09:58.154 4 1:56.471 73.254 51 85 19

10:11:57.360 5 1:59.206 71.574 56 85 19
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